
 

 

EABC Sailing Events Calendar 2022 

 

Sat 21st May      Kitson Cup 

Thurs 30th June    Ladies Race 

Sat 1st – Sun 2nd July   EABC Regatta  

Sat 30th – Sun 31st July   Doig / Adams Cup 

Tue 2nd August     Crews Race 

Thurs 4th August    RNLI Race 

Sat 20th – Sun 21st August  Topper Northerns 

Sat 3rd September    Maidens Race 

Sat 15th – Sun 16th October  Ashton Cup 

Sun 30th October    Halloween Regatta 

Tue 27th December    Christmas Regatta 


